
GSA Spring Meeting Minutes 

February 19, 2013 

 

In Attendance: Bulaong Ramiz, Jim Greene, Veronica Young, Jessica Ruddy, and Phillip Burnham 

 

 

I. Programming Updates             

Karen Hinds will be running a workshop on “How to Interview over a Meal” on March 5th. There are 26 people 

registered. The event is free. To register, please click the following link: 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheet/embeddedform?formkey=dC1jRnFSRWVPb3IzX2FFTFZrcHZzeFE6MQ  . 

Registration will close March 1st.  

 

II. Minutes              Motion #GSA2013-15 

Motion to approve minutes from January 22, 2013 

 Motion was unanimous  

III. Budget Update                           Motion #GSA2013-16 

Jim reports that the current GSA budget it $10,000.00 in GSA902 to be used for scholarships and $4200 in 

GSA903 to be split between the Graduate Awards Dinner and the Graduation Reception. 

 

Motion to create a standing rule that the total amount of Scholarship Requests funded on the February 19th 

meeting not exceed $7000.00. 

 

Motion to create a standing rule that the total amount of Scholarship Requests funded on the March 19th 

meeting not exceed $3000.00. 

 

Motion to create a standing rule to utilize any remaining funding from GSA902 Scholarships for any remaining 

requests submitted before the April 16th meeting.  

 

 Motion was unanimous  

 

IV. Conference and Scholarship Requests                       Motion #GSA2013-17 

Bradley Manwaring 

Request: $110.00; Approved: $110.00 

Valentina Hewitt-Wedderburn 

Request: 200.00; Approved: $155.00 

Karen Denvir 

Request: $17300; Approved: $173.00 

Jonathan Cuebas 

Request: $250.00; Approved: $250.00 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheet/embeddedform?formkey=dC1jRnFSRWVPb3IzX2FFTFZrcHZzeFE6MQ


Laura Langston 

Request: $250.00; Approved: $250.00 

Rachel Gibney 

Request: $275.00; Approved: $275.00 

Jessica Laporta 

Request: $294.00; Approved: $294.00 

David Miller 

Request: $294.40; Approved: $295.00 

Cremilda Oliveira 

Request: $357.00; Approved: $311.00 

Makinze Sowerall 

Request: $450.00; Approved: $329.00 

Patricia Frost 

Request: $401.00; Approved: $362.00 

Odalys Padron 

Request: $484.00; Approved: $432.00 

Laura Langston 

Request: $450.00; Approved: $450.00 

Veronica Rodriquez 

Request: $458.00; Approved: $458.00 

Laura Boliver 

Request: $621.00; Approved: $621.00 

Peter Leung 

Request: $913.46; Approved: $914.00 

Danielle DeMaio 

Request: $1,000.00; Approved: $1,000.00 

 Total monies approved: $6,690.00 

The following were tabled due to lack of documentation: 

David Ames 

Request: $715.00 

David Ames 

Request: $715.00 

Savvas Constantinou 

Request: $430.00 



Merly Downey 

Request: $335.00 

David Huber 

Request: $1,000.00 

Lori Ann Leonard-Lombard 

Request: $376.30 

Alexandra Marinelli 

Request: $495.62 

Megan Nisenson 

Request: $1,140.00 

Odalys Padron 

Request: $396.00 

The following requests were denied (Contact VP of Finance Jim Greene  st_greenejame@mail.ccsu.edu with 

questions)  

Lynne Athas 

Request: $2,318.64 

Lauren Eddy 

Request: $880.70 

Charlotte Etier 

Request: $992.46 

Vincent Falenza 

Request: $1,644.00 

Patricia Frost 

Request: $1,424.35 

Sascia Hayden 

$1,570.00 

Shayne Koplowitz 

Request: $848.70 

Brittany Mahoney 

Request: $1,000.00 

Norma Torres 

Request: $1,000.00 

Ramon Torres 

Request: $1,000.00 

mailto:st_greenejame@mail.ccsu.edu


Kristina Wieckowski 

Request: $1,000.00 

 

 Motion was unanimous  

 

 

 

CCSU Graduate Student Association President               Bulaong Ramiz 2/19/13       

Comment/clarification _________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________________  

Advisor approved _____________________________________________ Date ___________________ 

Comment/clarification _________________________________________________________________ 

 

 


